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First Name Last Name Company City E-mail Address

Nanci Adams North Bay AOR Santa Rosa nanci@norbarrealtor.com

Shelly Al-Hashash DisclosureSave NHD Modesto shelly@disclosuresave.com

Syed Ali Homes Realty Pro Irvine ssaliusa@yahoo.com

Greg Alkema Allison James Estates and Homes Roseville greg@gregalkema.com

Gloria Anthony Sierra Heritage Realty Grass Valley glomstr@aol.com

Chad Araki Masters Realty San Marino ctaraki2002@yahoo.com

Michelle Arvidson Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Lancaster trothtc@gmail.com

Virginia Baert ACRE Menifee virginia@virginiabaertbroker.com

Gloria Baker Carrington Real Estate Services San Diego goseeglo@gmail.com

Martha Beckman Central Coast Realty Group Orcutt martha.beckman@theccrg.com

Michael Beltran Arcadia AOR Arcadia michael@theaar.com

Lisa Bolanos RE/MAX Lakeside Lake Arrowhead remaxlisab@gmail.com

Anita Brevell Realty Executives SCV Santa Clarita scvfilemanager@realtyexecutives.com

Anthony Bried Orange County AOR Laguna Hills tony@ocar.org

Irving Busse First Team Real Estate Irvine mikebusse@firstteam.com

Cindy Campbell Village Properties Realtor Satan Barbara cindy@villagesite.com

Cindy Cara Network Real Estate Grass Valley ccara@network-realestate.com

Vicki Carpenter Coldwell Banker Associated Broker Canyon Lake vickicarpentersells@gmail.com

Heather Caudell Keller Williams-Tulare County Visalia hcaudell@kw.com

Maria Chavez Five Star Realty Porterville maria@realtormariachavez.com

Brian Chen US National Realty Temple homesbybrian@gmail.com

Ling Chow Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Pasadena lingchow168@gmail.com

Larry Church DisclosureSave NHD San Bernardino lchurch@disclosuresave.com

Debi Ciolfe Oaktree Escrow El Cajon debi@oaktreeescrow.com

Lori Collins Collins Realty Vallejo lori@loricollins.com

Cindy Collis Action Realty Lincoln cindycollis@mail.com
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Alyssa Corsini Orange County AOR Laguna Hills alyssa@ocar.org

Manny De Silvia Jr Century 21 Now Realty Corona manny_desilvia@yahoo.com

Janice DeNuto Highland Real Estate Arcadia togetherto82@gmail.com

Barbara Diaz Rancon Real Estate Temecula bdiaz@rancon.com

Christine Douglas Freelance Paradise cdouglas.ucjre@comcast.net

Tom Duncan Coldwell Banker Kappel Gateway Vacaville tomrduncan@sbcglobal.net

George Dyer Pac West AOR Anaheim geroged@pwr.net

George Dyer Pacific West AOR Anaheim georged@pwr.net

Lisa Eccleston Home Sales Team Pacifica lisaeccl54@gmail.com

Laura Elofson North San Diego County AOR Vista laura@nsdcar.com

Katherine Enea Empire Realty Associates, Inc. Danville kenea@empirera.com

Andrew Espinoza Century 21 King Rancho Cucamonga Andrew@century21king.com

Jimmy Esqueda Professional Transaction Coordination Covina jimmy@professionaltransaction.com

Ruby Fernandez Downey AOR Downey education@daor.com

Lisa Fore Barbara McLain Properties Carlsbad lfore@barbaramclain.com

Allison Fulbright Keller Williams Tulare County Visalia kwcompliance802@gmail.com

JJ Gallagher DisclosureSave NHD Bakersfield JGallagher@DisclosureSave.com

Freddy Gamboa Coldwell Banker George Realty City of Industry freddy.gamboa@coldwellbanker.com

Cristina Go RE/MAX Estate Properties Carson gocristinago@gmail.com

Marquita Graham M Residential Real Estate Lakewood m.realestate@yahoo.com

Glenda Greene Keller Williams Westland Realty Fresno glendagreene01@gmail.com

Louise Griffin Big Block Realty San Diego louise_griffin@earthlink.net

Kyle Groves J.K. Groves Real Estate Group Sacrametno kyle@jkgroves.com

Carrie Gum Orange County AOR Fountain Valley carrieg@ocar.org

Sean Harris DisclosureSave NHD San Diego sharris@disclosuresave.com

Lupe Hernandez DisclosureSave NHD Riverside lhernandez@disclosuresave.com

Cindy Holmstrom
Simply The Best Real Estate Company, 

Inc.
San Diego cindyholstrom@gmail.com
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Elizabeth Hurst Century 21 Wildwood Twain Harte betsyhurst@hotmail.com

Drew Israel DisclosureSave NHD Satan Barbara disrael@disclosuresave.com

Eli Jahshan On Time Realty Lawndale REALTORELI@YAHOO.COM

Renee Janzen Keller Williams Realty Tulare tulare@kw.com

Marcel Johnson Glendale AOR Glendale marcel@gaor.org

Randy Jones Keller Williams San Diego randy@randyjonesrealestate.com

Lewis Kaplan Kaplan & Son Realty Los Angeles lewis@lewiskaplan.realtor

Sally Kenvin North Bay AOR Santa Rosa sally@norbarrealtor.com

Sandra Kerr Coldwell Banker Northern CA Concord sandra.kerr@cbnorcal.com

Terri Krop Lodi AOR Modesto larsouth@lodirealtors.org

Andrew La Mont Coldwell Banker Millbrae atlamont@prodigy.net

Sean Landon Coldwell Banker Malibu seanlandon39@yahoo.com

Sally Lawrence Advantage Real Estate Tehachapi Sally@yourrealadvantage.com

Sarah Lissy DisclosureSave NHD Anaheim slissy@disclosuresave.com

Lacey Maag Calaveras County AOR Angels Camp ads@calaverasrealtors.com

Beth Maree Madera AOR Madera maderarealtors@gmail.com

Trecie Marts Citrus Valley AOR Glendora tmarts@cvar.net

Anna Mason Miracle Realty Madera Miracle.Realty@aol.com

Lisa Massey DisclosureSave NHD Sacramento lmassey@disclosuresave.com

Lynn Mattoon CV Escrow La Quinta lmattoon@cvescrow.com

Ann McDonald AMC Real Estate Services Oak Hills amc@linkline.com

Deanna McWilliams Inland Valleys AOR Riverside deannam@ivaor.com

Diane Medina DisclosureSave NHD Los Angeles dmedina@disclosuresave.com

Stephanie Meseure Lodi AOR Stockton stephanie@connectlar.org

Teresa Molina NT & Associates, Inc. Cerritos terrymolina@earthlink.net

Robert Musacchio Fresno AOR Fresno bob@fresnorealtors.com

Meghan Neidhardt Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Irvine meghan.neidhardt@camoves.com
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Karen Nelson Realty World Pacific West Properties Mammoth Lakes karen.nelson@yahoo.com

Allison Newman DisclosureSave NHD Fresno anewman@disclosuresave.com

Lyndsie Nightingale North San Diego AOR Vista lyndsie@nsdcar.com

Jose Ontiveros Pasadena Foothills AOR Pasadena r83.jose@yahoo.com

Tonya Osborne Keller Williams Realty Porterville porterville@kw.com

James Pai Coldwell Banker George Realty Alhambra paijames@ymail.com

Angela Park First Team Rossmoor Seal Beach angelapark@firstteam.com

Emiley Parker DisclosureSave NHD Los Angeles eparker@disclosuresave.com

Bob Patel Century 21 Jordan Link & Co. Visalia c21techmanager@gmail.com

Barry Pilger Stafford Real Estate Oakland barry@stafford.re

Celinda Pleasant Broker Fontana celinda252@yahoo.com

Brian Politzer Coldwell Banker Santa Monica brianpolitzer@me.com

Rachelle Quillman The Inland Gateway AOR Corona rachelle@tigar.org

Claudette Quintero Century 21 Doug Anderson Lancaster claudettequintero.realtor@gmail.com

Michael Regilio RE/MAX Santa Clarita Santa Clarita michael@ihandlehomes.com

Kimberly Roetto KRS Realty Yreka kimroetto@gmail.com

Mark Ruiz Century 21 Astro Cerritos c21astro@gmail.com

Glenda Sandefur James C. Reza, Realty Encinitas missygsandefur@gmail.com

Bridgette Schauwecker ReMax College Park Los Alamitos missrominger@yahoo.com

Donna Schempp Barbara McLain Properties Carlsbad dwschempp@barbaramclain.com

Jose Luis Serrano Dillbeck Real Estate Glendale wese0506@gmail.com

Linsey Simpson North San Diego AOR Vista linsey@nsdcar.com

Judi Stevens Allison James Estates and Homes Roseville judi916@comcast.net

Tracy Stone VonKieth Properties Burbank tracy.stone@vonkeithproperties.com

Chantal Sutherland First Team Real Estate Monrovia chantalsk@firstteam.com

Teresa Ting Masters Realty San Marino teresating@earthlink.net

Shalimar Verini-Barker Rodeo Realty Encino shalimarvb@yahoo.com
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Lawrence Walsh WalshStreet Inc. Los Angeles walshstreetappraisals@gmail.com

Tim Wesely Better Homes and Gardens Auburn tim@timsreo.com

Jared White Contra Costa AOR Walnut Creek jared@ccartoday.com

Joseph Wong Keller Williams Monterey Park joseph_k_wong@yahoo.com

Jessie Wong Bay East AOR Pleasanton jessiew@bayeast.org

Kathleen Young Southland Regional AOR Van Nuys kathleeny@srar.com


